Ultra Hyperscale eXchange
(U-HSX)
The Ultra Hyperscale eXchange (U-HSX) is a solution for clients
employing high-fiber-count ribbon cables in their networks. The
U-HSX serves as the demarcation point between outside plant
ribbon cables and indoor distribution ribbon cables. The U-HSX
is designed to be wall-mounted and has the capacity to store
3,456 mass splices for 41,472 fibers. Ports are available for up

To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
Ultra Hyperscale eXchange (U-HSX)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Instructions: Purchase the U-HSX Solution, and then add accessories and consumables as needed.
PART NUMBER PART NAME DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(W. X H. X D.).
FTHFC-41K-SK1 U-HSX Solution
Optical Cable Entrance Terminal U-HSX, Capacity of 41,472 Fibers, With Starter Kit.
Contains All 48 (864f) Splice Trays As Well as Accessories for One 3,456F Cable
Termination.
56 x 72 x 20 in
(1,422 x 1,829 x 508 mm)
U-HSX SOLUTION COMPONENTS
COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION QTY.
U-HSX Cabinet High Density Vertical Fiber Optic Exchange Cabinet, U-HSX Cabinet. 56 x 72 x 20 in (1,422 x 1,829 x 508 mm) 1
864f Splice Tray 864f Splice Tray Modules for U-HSX Cabinet, Holds up to 72 x 12ct Ribbon Splices. 48
12 Cable Gland Shingle 1.875” Holes,
Left/Right
High Density Cabinet Gland Shingle, 12 Gland Holes 1.875 inch (48 mm).
Compatible with Left and Right Side of U-HSX Cabinet. 6
12 Cable Gland Shingle 2” Holes,
Top/Bottom
High Density Cabinet Gland Shingle, 12 Gland Holes 2 inch (51 mm).
Compatible with Top and Bottom Side of U-HSX Cabinet. 2
Blank Shingle, Left/Right High Density Cabinet Blank Shingle, Compatible with Left and Right Side of U-HSX Cabinet. 6
Blank Shingle, Top/Bottom High Density Cabinet Blank Shingle. Compatible with Top and Bottom Side of U-HSX Cabinet. 2
U-HSX Work Platform Work Platform for U-HSX Cabinet. 32.123 x 16.25 x 5 in (815.9 x 412.8 x 127 mm) 1
U-HSX Gland and Accessory
Starter Kit
Part Number Contents 1
FPS-6-BX 1.58 in (40 mm) Ribbon Splice Protectors Box. 250/Box. 2
FPS-6-5P 1.58 in (40 mm) Ribbon Splice Protectors Pack. 5/Pack. 16
FTHFC-SOCK-5/8-75FT 0.625 in x 75 ft (16 mm x 22.9 m) Ribbon Protection Sock. 2
FTHFC-HL-TIE-30FT 0.5 in x 15 ft (12.7 mm x 4.6 m) Hook & Loop Cable Tie. 2
FTHFC-HL-3/4IN-30FT 0.75 in x 30 ft (19 mm x 9.1 m) One-Piece Hook & Loop. 80
FTHFC-GLAND-KIT-1.02 Strain Relief Gland for Cable Terminal, Range of 0.787 to 1.020 in (20 to 26 mm). 4
FTHFC-GLAND-
KIT-1.515 Strain Relief Gland for Cable Terminal, Range of 0.944 to 1.515 in (24 to 38.5 mm). 4
ACCESSORIES & CONSUMABLES
PART NUMBER PART NAME DESCRIPTION
Splice Tray
FTHFC-41K-SPLICETRAY U-HSX 864f Splice Tray Splice Tray Modules for U-HSX Only, Holds up to 72 x 12-Fiber.
U-HSX Accessory Kit
FTHFC-ACK-3456-1728
U-HSX Accessory Kit
for One 3,456f Cable